
           
      Page 1

Ferguson Route 37 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:45 am DISTANCE: 20.77
DRIVER NAME: Melgoza, Antonio FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: 37 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:45 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:59 AM HAGER WAY & HWY 39   
   
3 7:03 AM 4747 PINE GROVE RD   
   
4 7:04 AM 4119 PINE GROVE RD   
   
5 7:04 AM 3936 PINE GROVE RD   
   
6 7:04 AM MALLORY DR & CHRISTINE LN (SW)   
   
7 7:06 AM 12059 CLOVIS DR   
   
8 7:08 AM 3406 PINE GROVE RD   
   
9 7:08 AM PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD (NE)   
   
10 7:09 AM 2359 PINE GROVE RD   
   
11 7:09 AM 1858 PINE GROVE RD   
   
12 7:10 AM PINE GROVE RD & MIRACLE DR (SW)   
   
13 7:11 AM PINE GROVE RD & SCHOOLER CT (NW)   
   
14 7:11 AM 1145 PINE GROVE RD   
   
15 7:11 AM PINE GROVE RD & SEUTTER PL (NW)   
   
16 7:12 AM 3701 PINE TREE DR   
   
17 7:12 AM 3537 PINE TREE DR   
   
18 7:14 AM PINE GROVE RD & SCOTCH PINE RD   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:18 AM 8722 ARANT RD   
  TURN AROUND AT AURORA DR

   
20 7:19 AM 8341 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
21 7:20 AM 4540 HWY 39   
   
22 7:30 AM FERGUSON   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Ferguson Route 37 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:57 pm DISTANCE: 12.51
DRIVER NAME: Melgoza, Antonio FINISH TIME: 03:36 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 37 TOTAL TIME: 0:39 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:57 PM FERGUSON PARK BY 2:45 PM 2ND BUS IN LINE   
   
2 3:13 PM 4747 PINE GROVE RD   
   
3 3:14 PM 4115 PINE GROVE RD   
   
4 3:15 PM 3936 PINE GROVE RD   
   
5 3:17 PM 12068 MALLORY DR   
   
6 3:18 PM 12059 CLOVIS DR   
   
7 3:19 PM 3375 PINE GROVE RD   
   
8 3:19 PM PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ   
   
9 3:20 PM PINE GROVE RD & LUPINE LN   
   
10 3:21 PM 1858 PINE GROVE RD   
   
11 3:22 PM PINE GROVE RD & MIRACLE DR (SW)   
   
12 3:22 PM PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN DR (NW)   
   
13 3:22 PM PINE GROVE RD & SCHOOLER CT (NE)   
   
14 3:23 PM 1145 PINE GROVE RD   
   
15 3:23 PM PINE GROVE RD & SEUTTER PL (NW)   
   
16 3:24 PM 3701 PINE TREE DR   
   
17 3:24 PM 3537 PINE TREE DR   
   
18 3:25 PM PINE GROVE RD & SCOTCH PINE RD (NW)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:29 PM 8722 ARANT RD   
   
20 3:30 PM 8331 ARANT RD   
   
21 3:32 PM 8295 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
22 3:34 PM HIGHWAY 39 & HAGER WAY (NW)   
   
23 3:35 PM HIGHWAY 39 & HAGER LANE   
   
24 3:36 PM 4540 HWY 39   
           
  


